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Civil 

Commitments

Biddeford District
Court

Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Blanchard,  Julie Biddeford 207.615.2101 9383 jablaw@maine.rr.com ��

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com ��

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com ��

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com ��

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com ��

Holt,  Virginia Saco 207.282.1280 7735 vlholt@holtfamilylaw.com ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net ��

Lundgren,  Barbara Portland 207.775.1735 7313 barbara@lclaw.me ��

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com ��

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com ��
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Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com ��

Randall,  Valerie Lyman 207.985.9465 5479 valerie@southernmainelegal.com ��

Rioux,  Luke Portland 207.358.4909 9915 luke@rdcplawyers.com ��

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com ��
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